Lance THOMPSON

| De: Envoyé: | takhan@meity.gov.in de la part de Tahseen A Khan <takhan@meity.gov.in> vendredi 27 janvier 2017 14:44</takhan@meity.gov.in> |
|-----------------|---|
| À: | Maria Ceccarelli |
| Cc: | Anders Grangard; Lance THOMPSON |
| Objet: | Fwd: RE: project proposal Document for Code Mgmt. |
| Pièces jointes: | Code Lists_proposal_final.docx |

Dear Maria,

I hereby convey the support of Indian HoD for proposed project on Code Management submitted by M&T.

With regards,

Tahseen A Khan

------ Original Message ------From: **Anders Grangard** <anders.grangard@gs1.org> Date: Jan 24, 2017 2:21:39 PM Subject: RE: project proposal Document for Code Mgmt. To: "takhan@meity.gov.in" <takhan@meity.gov.in> Cc: Lance THOMPSON <lance.thompson@conex.net>

Dear Tahseen,

Please see attached. If you have any questions, please let me know.

Kind regards

Anders

From: takhan@meity.gov.in [mailto:takhan@meity.gov.in]
Sent: Tuesday, January 24, 2017 8:14 AM
To: Anders Grangard <anders.grangard@gs1.org>
Cc: Lance THOMPSON <lance.thompson@conex.net>
Subject: project proposal Document for Code Mgmt.

Dear Anders,

Please send me a copy of the project document for Code mgmt.

With regards,

Tahseen A Khan

CONFIDENTIALITY / DISCLAIMER: The contents of this e-mail are confidential and are not to be regarded as a contractual offer or acceptance from GS1 (registered in Belgium). If you are not the addressee, or if this has been copied or sent to you in error, you must not use data herein for any purpose, you must delete it, and should inform the sender. GS1 disclaims liability for accuracy or completeness, and opinions expressed are those of the author alone. GS1 may monitor communications. Third party rights acknowledged. (c) 2016.